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CT	RYWC	October	8	and	Under	Qualiϐier,	Sanction	#:	S18-11

October	13,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 16.99Hannah Evans
VSYM  82 17.77Kate Van Berkel
VSYM  83 21.38Claire Johnson
VSYM  64 23.61Vicky Van Berkel
PAC  85 24.00Hannah Torre
RYWC  86 24.41Danika Roche
RYWC  77 25.89Julia Istambouli
RYWC  78 26.14Isabel Bui
RYWC  89 26.77Sophie Lingo
PAC  810 26.90Camila Reyes Reyes
RYWC  511 28.26Vivian Fraguela
PAC  612 34.12Madalyn Haddad
PAC  613 35.11Ainsley Martin
PAC  614 36.40Fiona Cusano

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 38.74Hannah Evans
17.61 38.74

RYWC  82 42.61Noelle LeJava
20.22 42.61

RYWC  83 43.51Ally Gravius
RYWC  74 44.61Sophia Fraguela

51.55 44.61
RYWC  85 46.32Sophia Lasaro
RYWC  86 47.50Kaitlin Vesey

21.82 47.50

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  81 20.28Ella Beermuender
VSYM  82 20.54Kate Van Berkel
PAC  83 20.80Hannah Evans
RYWC  84 24.07Danika Roche
VSYM  85 24.57Claire Johnson
RYWC  76 25.91Julia Istambouli
VSYM  67 26.61Vicky Van Berkel
RYWC  88 26.96Sophie Lingo
PAC  89 27.31Camila Reyes Reyes
RYWC  510 27.48Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  711 28.49Isabel Bui
PAC  812 28.66Hannah Torre
RYWC  813 32.97Sophia Munoz
PAC  614 34.77Fiona Cusano
RYWC  715 41.60Natalie Schettino
PAC  616 42.42Madalyn Haddad
PAC  617 47.61Ainsley Martin

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 44.48Hannah Evans
22.09 44.48

VSYM  82 44.67Ella Beermuender
22.63 44.67

SSAC  83 52.31Alaae Elallati
23.65 52.31

RYWC  74 54.19Sophia Fraguela
24.09 54.19

RYWC  85 55.35Sophia Lasaro
25.58 55.35

RYWC  86 57.65Kaitlin Vesey
28.66 57.65

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  81 25.61Ella Beermuender
VSYM  82 26.87Kate Van Berkel
RYWC  83 33.82Sophie Lingo
VSYM  84 38.54Claire Johnson
RYWC  85 40.07Sophia Lasaro
RYWC  56 42.64Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  77 43.64Isabel Bui
RYWC  88 50.93Danika Roche
RYWC  89 52.77Sophia Munoz
RYWC  7--- DQJulia Istambouli
PAC  8--- DQHannah Torre
RYWC  7--- DQNatalie Schettino
PAC  6--- DQFiona Cusano

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 58.61Noelle LeJava
27.79 58.61

SSAC  82 58.96Alaae Elallati
26.99 58.96

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  81 18.57Kate Van Berkel
RYWC  82 22.72Sophia Lasaro
PAC  83 30.70Hannah Torre
VSYM  84 32.56Claire Johnson
RYWC  55 42.61Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  7--- DQIsabel Bui

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 1:47.47Ally Gravius
21.45 47.24 1:21.70 1:47.47

RYWC  72 1:56.62Sophia Fraguela
27.44 55.59 1:56.62

RYWC  83 2:00.62Kaitlin Vesey
29.00 58.97 2:00.62

RYWC  8--- DQNoelle LeJava
27.35 55.01 1:30.18 DQ

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:22.82RYWC
1) Ally Gravius 8 2) Sophia Fraguela 7
3) Noelle LeJava 8 4) Kaitlin Vesey 8



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:31 PM  10/16/2018  Page 2
CT	RYWC	October	8	and	Under	Qualiϐier,	Sanction	#:	S18-11

October	13,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B2 1:41.21RYWC
1) Isabel Bui 7 2) Sophia Lasaro 8
3) Vivian Fraguela 5 4) Danika Roche 8

48.85 1:41.21

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:31.69RYWC
1) Kaitlin Vesey 8 2) Noelle LeJava 8
3) Ally Gravius 8 4) Sophia Fraguela 7

51.55 1:31.69
A2 1:33.56VSYM

1) Claire Johnson 8 2) Ella Beermuender 8
3) Kate Van Berkel 8 4) Vicky Van Berkel 6

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 18.53Logan Mengold
PAC  82 18.75Gavin Haddad
SSAC  83 19.38Robert Aguilar
PAC  74 19.77Colin Etters
RYWC  85 20.19Gavin Paige
SSAC  76 21.80Lasha Tsagareishvili
RYWC  87 21.95Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  88 22.11Andrew Daukas
PAC  69 25.10Declan Keane
RYWC  810 27.07Christian Seidell
RYWC  711 27.19Colin Arbucci
SSAC  512 27.75Lucius Bak
PAC  713 32.75Stephen Ronan
RYWC  614 41.33Nicolas Munoz
PAC  615 41.91Jack Torre
RYWC  6--- DQMatthew Roseau

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 42.47Thomas Martin
19.85 42.47

SSAC  82 46.92Robert Aguilar
21.75 46.92

SSAC  73 49.33Lasha Tsagareishvili
24.45 49.33

RYWC  84 55.49Christian Seidell
RYWC  85 58.86Jeremiah Oliveira

23.66 58.86

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 21.14Gavin Haddad
RYWC  82 23.06Gavin Paige
PAC  83 24.60Andrew Daukas
RYWC  84 24.85Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  75 24.87Colin Etters
RYWC  86 25.25Christian Seidell
SSAC  87 25.55Robert Aguilar
PAC  88 25.62Logan Mengold

SSAC  59 26.53Lucius Bak
PAC  610 28.40Declan Keane
RYWC  711 32.92Colin Arbucci
RYWC  612 35.21Matthew Roseau
PAC  713 35.33Stephen Ronan
PAC  6--- DQJack Torre
RYWC  6--- DQNicolas Munoz
SSAC  7--- DQLasha Tsagareishvili

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 47.86Thomas Martin
24.18 47.86

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 28.57Jeremiah Oliveira
RYWC  82 28.67Gavin Paige
PAC  83 29.34Logan Mengold
PAC  84 30.09Andrew Daukas
PAC  65 31.21Declan Keane
PAC  86 31.91Gavin Haddad
PAC  77 33.93Colin Etters
RYWC  88 40.61Christian Seidell
RYWC  79 41.66Colin Arbucci

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 54.08Thomas Martin
26.54 54.08

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 24.45Andrew Daukas
PAC  82 25.19Gavin Haddad
PAC  83 26.53Logan Mengold
PAC  74 29.22Colin Etters

Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 1:52.37Thomas Martin
29.06 52.95 1:29.24 1:52.37

Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:37.08RYWC
1) Jeremiah Oliveira 8 2) Christian Seidell 8
3) Colin Arbucci 7 4) Gavin Paige 8

50.32 1:37.08


